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Name & Address Employer Contact Information District

Larry Becht - CHAIR Grant County PUD
Cell = (509) 750-6706                                                                       
E-mail = larrybecht@ibew77.com                       

Grant County PUD

Roger Sandwith Puget Sound Energy
Cell = (360)298-1765
E-mail = rasandwith@gmail.com 

Whatcom/Skagit

Mark Bise            Grant County PUD
Cell = (509) 631-1636                                                                           
E-mail = mbise1802@gmail.com 

Benton PUD, Benton REA, Chelan, 
Douglas, Ferry, Franklin, Grant, 
Okanogan, USBR & PSE

Scott Busch Asplundh Tree 
Home = (360) 249-5428                                                    
Cell = (360) 589-2313                                                             
E-mail = buschmaster.db@gmail.com

Treeside

Dean Davis
Construction

Home = (425) 739-4757                                                             

Cell = (425) 864-3696                                                                     
E-mail = deandavis77@hotmail.com

Construction

Will Jones Seattle City Light
E-mail = will.c.j80@gmail.com                              Cell 
= (253)310-3787  

Seattle City Light, City of Seattle

Tim Joersz Avista Corp.
E-mail = tjoersz86@gmail.com                                     

Cell = (208)791-3504

Inland Power & Light,  Pend Oreille, 

Spokane & Avista Corp

Daniel J. Perron          Grays Harbor PUD
Home = (360) 532-9539                                                                    
Cell =  (360) 581-3323                                                                          
E-mail =  dperron1979@gmail.com

Centralia, Cowlitz, Grays Harbor, Lewis 
County, Mason, Pacific & Wahkiakum

Derek Williams Okanogan Co. PUD
Cell = (509) 449-2635                                                                      
E-mail = dwilliams@tonasket.wednet.edu

Chelan County, Okanogan County & 
Douglas County

Mike McDougal Potelco
Cell = (360) 470-0706                                                                      
E-mail = mfracing75@hotmail.com

Construction


